4YR & UNDER HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw

1"

20

21

22

23

ID#

286

289

288

139

246

7

273

69

187

151

127

138

247

276

194

208

158

78

269

272

53

183

262

Rider Name

KOLLIN VONAHN

JESSE FREDRICKSON

KOLLIN VONAHN

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TREVOR BRAZILE

ANDY HOLCOMB

CORD FORZANO

TY SPICKELMIER

KOLLIN VONAHN

LES OSWALD

COLE DAVISON

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TREVOR BRAZILE

BROCK GRASHUIS

DANIEL REED

LUKE ATCHISON

CORD FORZANO

ANDY HOLCOMB

JAYDE SLADE

JAMIE STOVER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

COLE DAVISON

PAUL GRIEMSMAN

Owner

QUEENDOM EQUINE

ED SHEARER

QUEENDOM EQUINE

EMILY KIRCHENSCHLAGER

RELENTLESS REMUDALLC

JAMIE WALTERS

JAY CLAY

MANUEL SOUZA

KOLLIN VONAHN

BARBARA HUDSON

ANDREA GRAHAM

DT HORSES LLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

BROCK GRASHUIS

CHRIS SUTTON

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

H&G CATTLE COLLC

GRACE WARNER

JOHN REED

NANCY H DELORENZO

DAVID ZITO

JESSE JOLLY

PAUL AND JANA GRIEMSMAN

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 GELDING

BEERBONGS N BENTLYS

SHINERS SUDUKO x SHEZA WINNING
(WIN BULLY SHAWNEE)
2021 GELDING

WINNING SUM SUDUKO

WOODY BE TUFF x PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD
(SDP BLUE BLOOD)
2022 STALLION

SHANKS BIG WOODY

SCOOTER KAT x WOOODYA
(WOODY BE TUFF)
2021 MARE

SCOOTERS TUFF SPOT

INFERNOS SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR
(MAJOR VAQUERO)
2021 MARE

INFERNOS COWGIRL LE

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

PROOF OF PALE PEPTO

GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST
(LIL RUF PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

GH GUNNACATALIZYA

STEVIE REY VON x ABBY KADABRA ACRE
(ABRAKADABRACRE)
2021 MARE

ADD IT TO MY TAB

METALLIC PAYDAY x SENORITAS AWKAN
(SENORITAS PLAYBOY)
2021 GELDING

KND METALLIC SAMUEL

BROTHER JACKSON x PEPPYS HOT JAVA
(HOLLYS SONITA DOC)
2021 MARE

JACKSONS HOT JAVA

HIGH BROW CAT x MATE STAYS HERE
(SMART MATE)
2021 MARE

UNO MAS GATO

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x PLAYIN WITH RUBIES
(LECTRIC PLAYBOY)
2021 MARE

DT HOLLY TIME RUBY

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUNIT)
2021 MARE

RELENTLESS NITE

METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2021 STALLION

MALICIOUS DUAL

HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 GELDING

MIDNIGHT TAG

DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 GELDING

DREAMING OF PEPTO

GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX
(SMART SPOOK)
2021 GELDING

DR TRASHY CHEX

METALLIC REBEL x CAT CORA
(SMOOTH AS A CAT KM)
2021 MARE

REBELS GIRL

METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

METALLIC HOT MESS

METALLIC MALICE x COLONEL CINDY
(COLONEL HOTRODDER)
2021 MARE

COLONEL LUSTER

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

SJR DIAMOND MIST x SHINERS LITTLE OAK
(SHINING SPARK)
2021 GELDING

SJR MISTS APACHE

METALLIC CAT x SAILING TO SAVANNAH
(SAILING SMART)
2021 MARE

THIS CHICS CATTY

Breeder

JAMES A FRAHM

WAYDE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

SHANK RANDELL EDWARDS

ERIC FREITAS

LILEQUINE LLC

JAMIE WALTERS

GUDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL

FULTS RANCH LTD

COLBY LOVELL

BARBARA HUDSON

DARREN BLANTON

DTHORSES LLC

TURNABOUT FARM INC

TRIPLE K FARMS

CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

NICOLE DRISCOLL

KATIE YOUNG

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

NANCY H DELORENZO

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

SAN JUAN RANCH

BOBBY AND GEORGETTE HAWKINS



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

137

186

182

237

109

128

107

141

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

SCR PLATNIUM CHIC

DT HICKORY HULAS MULA

CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

SMARTY PANTS CAT

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE

777 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC

STEVE AND MONICA ZIMARIK

LITTLE MISS BROTHER

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER X PERFORMANCE HORSES

METALLIC CAT x SHINEY MISS MARKER
(SHINING SPARK)
2021 MARE

METALLIC CAT x SMART CRACKIN CHIC
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2021 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT HULA GIRL
(WSR HESA DUN LENA)
2021 MARE

SHINING SPARK x FIRE OF CASH
(PG DRY FIRE)
2021 STALLION

HIGH BROW CAT x SHEZASMARTLOOKNPEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2021 STALLION

CATTY HAWK x STARS MISS FANCY
(GRAYS STARLIGHT)
2021 GELDING

REYZIN THE CASH x WATCH ME PURR
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2021 MARE

BROTHER JACKSON x CRACKERS ON MY LIPS
(NABISCO ROAN)
2021 MARE

METALLIC REBEL x LADYS ON TIME
(PEPTOTIME)
2021 STALLION

CUDD QUARTER HORSES LLC

SINGLETON RANCHES

CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY

MICHELL ANNE KIMBALL

HEATHER J VATCHER



