

4YR & UNDER HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	286	KOLLIN VONAHN	QUEENDOM EQUINE	BEERBONGS N BENTLYS	DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2021 GELDING	JAMES A FRAHM
2	289	JESSE FREDRICKSON	ED SHEARER	WINNING SUM SUDUKO	SHINERS SUDUKO x SHEZA WINNING (WIN BULLY SHAWNEE) 2021 GELDING	WAYDE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU
3	288	KOLLIN VONAHN	QUEENDOM EQUINE	SHANKS BIG WOODY	WOODY BE TUFF x PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD (SDP BLUE BLOOD) 2022 STALLION	SHANK RANDELL EDWARDS
4	139	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	EMILY KIRCHENSCHLAGER	SCOOTERS TUFF SPOT	SCOOTER KAT x WOODOYA (WOODY BE TUFF) 2021 MARE	ERIC FREITAS
5	246	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	INFERNOS COWGIRL LE	INFERNOS SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR (MAJOR VAQUERO) 2021 MARE	LIL EQUINE LLC
6	77	ANDY HOLCOMB	JAMIE WALTERS	PROOF OF PALE PEPTO	PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	JAMIE WALTERS
7	273	CORD FORZANO	JAY CLAY	GH GUNNACATALIZYA	GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST (LIL RUF PEPPY) 2021 GELDING	GUDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL
8	69	TY SPICKELMIER	MANUEL SOUZA	ADD IT TO MY TAB	STEVIE REY VON x ABBY KADABRA ACRE (ABRAKADABRACRE) 2021 MARE	FULTS RANCH LTD
9	187	KOLLIN VONAHN	KOLLIN VONAHN	KND METALLIC SAMUEL	METALLIC PAYDAY x SENORITAS AWKAN (SENORITAS PLAYBOY) 2021 GELDING	COLBY LOVELL
10	151	LES OSWALD	BARBARA HUDSON	JACKSONS HOT JAVA	BROTHER JACKSON x PEPPYS HOT JAVA (HOLLYS SONITA DOC) 2021 MARE	BARBARA HUDSON
11	127	COLE DAVISON	ANDREA GRAHAM	UNO MAS GATO	HIGH BROW CAT x MATE STAYS HERE (SMART MATE) 2021 MARE	DARREN BLANTON
12	138	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	DT HORSES LLC	DT HOLLY TIME RUBY	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x PLAYIN WITH RUBIES (LECTRIC PLAYBOY) 2021 MARE	DT HORSES LLC
13	247	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RELENTLESS NITE	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2021 MARE	TURNABOUT FARM INC
14	276	BROCK GRASHUIS	BROCK GRASHUIS	MALICIOUS DUAL	METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL (MISTER DUAL PEP) 2021 STALLION	TRIPLE K FARMS
15	194	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON	MIDNIGHT TAG	HASHTAGS x SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2021 GELDING	CHRIS OR TRACY BRENGARD
16	208	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMING OF PEPTO	DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 GELDING	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
17	158	CORD FORZANO	H&G CATTLE CO LLC	DR TRASHY CHEX	GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX (SMART SPOOK) 2021 GELDING	NICOLE DRISCOLL
18	78	ANDY HOLCOMB	GRACE WARNER	REBELS GIRL	METALLIC REBEL x CAT CORA (SMOOTH AS A CAT KM) 2021 MARE	KATIE YOUNG
19	269	JAYDE SLADE	JOHN REED	METALLIC HOT MESS	METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD
20	272	JAMIE STOVER	NANCY H DELORENZO	COLONEL LUSTER	METALLIC MALICE x COLONEL CINDY (COLONEL HOTRODDER) 2021 MARE	NANCY H DELORENZO
21	53	TAYLOR THOMPSON	DAVID ZITO	SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
22	183	COLE DAVISON	JESSE JOLLY	SJR MISTS APACHE	SJR DIAMOND MIST x SHINERS LITTLE OAK (SHINING SPARK) 2021 GELDING	SAN JUAN RANCH
23	262	PAUL GRIEMSMAN	PAUL AND JANA GRIEMSMAN	THIS CHICS CATTY	METALLIC CAT x SAILING TO SAVANNAH (SAILING SMART) 2021 MARE	BOBBY AND GEORGETTE HAWKINS

24	137	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	NEAL AND JODY WANLESS	SHINEDOWNN	METALLIC CAT x SHINEY MISS MARKER (SHINING SPARK) 2021 MARE	CUDD QUARTER HORSES LLC
25	186	KOLLIN VONAHN	FALLON NUTALL	SCR PLATNIUM CHIC	METALLIC CAT x SMART CRACKIN CHIC (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2021 MARE	SINGLETON RANCHES
26	7	JEREMY BUHLER	RYAN BOURKE	DT HICKORY HULAS MULA	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT HULA GIRL (WSR HESA DUN LENA) 2021 MARE	RYAN BOURKE
27	182	ANDY HOLCOMB	CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL	NU CHEX SHINE	SHINING SPARK x FIRE OF CASH (PG DRY FIRE) 2021 STALLION	CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL
28	5	CORD FORZANO	CANTRELLE RANCH LLC	SMARTY PANTS CAT	HIGH BROW CAT x SHEZASARTLOOKNPEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	CANTRELLE RANCH LLC
29	237	TREVOR BRAZILE	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2021 STALLION	BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY
30	109	PAUL EAVES	777 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC	FANCY KAT	CATTY HAWK x STARS MISS FANCY (GRAYS STARLIGHT) 2021 GELDING	COWAN RANCH INC
31	128	COLE DAVISON	STEVE AND MONICA ZIMARIK	HY PURR	REYZIN THE CASH x WATCH ME PURR (HIGH BROW CAT) 2021 MARE	MICHELL ANNE KIMBALL
32	107	BROCK GRASHUIS	SARA MORSE	LITTLE MISS BROTHER	BROTHER JACKSON x CRACKERS ON MY LIPS (NABISCO ROAN) 2021 MARE	HEATHER J VATCHER
33	141	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	ON TIME TO REBEL	METALLIC REBEL x LADYS ON TIME (PEPTOTIME) 2021 STALLION	JAMES BLEVINS